Acct. #
4000
4035

Course #

ART103
ART104
ART107
ART115
ART201
ART213
ART214
ART221
ART251

CHW101
CHW102
CHW103

EDU108

INF100
INF125/GEN125
INF225

SCIENCE

MAT LAB

SPE121
SPE290

MUS261

Chatfield College - FY2021-2022
Tuition and Fee Schedule

Description
Tuition (per credit hour)

Audit Hours (per credit hour)

Acct. # 4050

Course Fees
Course Name

Basic Drawing

Drawing Il

Beginning Painting
Fundamentals of Art
Photography

Mixed Media

Art from Recycled Material
Pottery

Watercolor

Community Health Workers
Community Health Workers
Community Health Workers

Health Safety & Nutrition

Basic Computers
Intro to Computers
Web Design & Application

All Classes

All Math Labs

Intro to Theater
Theater Practium

Chorus: Finding Your Voice

Application Fee (Hardcopy &/or On-Line)
NOTE: Application Fee is normally waived

Acct. # 4055
Activity Fees/Instructional Support
Based on total credit hours
per student
1- 11 credit hours (Part-time student)
12 or more credit hours (Full-time student)

Acct. # 4060
Graduation Fees
Description
Fee required for each graduating student
(fee is assessed in the Capstone course)

Acct. # 4075
Transcript Fees
Type

Express Request (unofficial copy emailed & official copy mailed)
Official - mailed to 3rd party
Official - with notation "Issued to Student"
Unofficial (faxed without seal or signature)
Unofficial (no seal or signature)

Acct. # 4070
Technology Fee

Description
1- 11 credit hours (Part-time student)

12 or more credit hours (Full-time student)

Charges
Effective
Fall
Semester
2021

$ 545.00

$ 285.00

58.00
47.00
90.00
60.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
80.00
50.00

R R Y R RV RV RV RV V.Y

$ 195.00
$ 195.00
S 74.00

$ 61.00

S 43.00
S 43.00
S 43.00

$ 162.00

$ 162.00

S 47.00
S 47.00

S 47.00

S 47.00

$ 120.00
$ 207.00

$  68.00

$ 32,00
$ 10.00
$ 10.00
$ 8.0
$  5.00

$ 120.00
$ 207.00



