Chatfield College - FY2021-2022 Tuition and Fee Schedule

	Tuition and Fee Schedule	Charges Effective
		Fall Semester
Acct. #	<u>Description</u>	2021
4000	Tuition (per credit hour)	\$ 545.00
4035	Audit Hours (per credit hour)	\$ 285.00
	Acct. # 4050	
Course #	Course Fees <u>Course Name</u>	
ART103	Basic Drawing	\$ 58.00
ART104	Drawing II	\$ 47.00
ART107	Beginning Painting	\$ 90.00
ART115	Fundamentals of Art	\$ 60.00
ART201	Photography	\$ 47.00
ART213	Mixed Media	\$ 47.00
ART214	Art from Recycled Material	\$ 47.00
ART221	Pottery	\$ 80.00
ART251	Watercolor	\$ 50.00
CHW101	Community Health Workers	\$ 195.00
CHW102	Community Health Workers	\$ 195.00
CHW103	Community Health Workers	\$ 74.00
EDU108	Health Safety & Nutrition	\$ 61.00
NF100	Basic Computers	\$ 43.00
NF125/GEN125	Intro to Computers	\$ 43.00
NF225	Web Design & Application	\$ 43.00
SCIENCE	All Classes	\$ 162.00
MAT LAB	All Math Labs	\$ 162.00
SPE121	Intro to Theater	\$ 47.00
SPE290	Theater Practium	\$ 47.00
MUS261	Chorus: Finding Your Voice	\$ 47.00
	Application Fee (Hardcopy &/or On-Line) NOTE: Application Fee is normally waived	\$ 47.00
	Acct. # 4055 Activity Fees/Instructional Support	
	Based on total credit hours	
	<u>per student</u>	
	1 - 11 credit hours (Part-time student)	\$ 120.00
	12 or more credit hours (Full-time student)	\$ 207.00
	Acct. # 4060	
	Graduation Fees	
	<u>Description</u>	
	Fee required for each graduating student (fee is assessed in the Capstone course)	\$ 68.00
	Acct. # 4075 Transcript Fees	
	Type	
	Express Request (unofficial copy emailed & official copy mailed)	\$ 32.00
	Official - mailed to 3rd party	\$ 10.00
	Official - with notation "Issued to Student"	\$ 10.00
	Unofficial (faxed without seal or signature)	\$ 8.00
	Unofficial (no seal or signature)	\$ 5.00
	Unofficial (no seal or signature) Acct. # 4070	\$ 5.00
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$ 5.00
	Acct. # 4070	\$ 5.00
	Acct. # 4070 Technology Fee	\$ 5.00 \$ 120.00 \$ 207.00